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Residence 6
HERITAGE LOFTS 
PENTHOUSE

WATER’S EDGE

TWO BEDROOM + DEN

2207 SQ. FT.
UPPER:1018 SQ. FT./ LOWER:1189 SQ. FT.

(PLUS 639 SQ FT TERRACE)

FLOOR 6

605

604

603 602 601
610

611 612
613

614

616
615

617618619

606 607 608
609

The Harbour Club
Suite 615 ~ 2 Bedroom + Den
Upper: xxx sq.ft.
Lower: xxx sq.ft.
Terrace: xxx sq.ft.
Total: xxx sq.ft.
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Suite 615 ~ 2 Bedroom + Den
Upper: xxx sq.ft.
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HERITAGE LOFTS - FLOOR 6
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The Harbour Club
Suite 615 ~ 2 Bedroom + Den
Upper: xxx sq.ft.
Lower: xxx sq.ft.
Terrace: xxx sq.ft.
Total: xxx sq.ft.
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UPPER LEVEL PENTHOUSE SUITE  615

LOWER LEVEL PENTHOUSE SUITE  615

Lighthouse & Lake

H
ar

bo
ur

Waterfall & Pond

Park &
 Pond


